
League Schedule
CC Men's Volleyball

*** Home Team is Listed Second ***

PHONE NUMBERCONTACT PERSONTEAM NUMBER and NAME
W 6272Wilson SolonBubble Gang1
W 74791Troy BrooksNothing Drops2
W 90069 PushparajPPI3
W 75116Keshia SteerUpsetters4
W 2365Miguel FigueroaPirates5
W 2365Miguel FigueroaGTMO Devils6
W 3024Jillian StephensJMG.7

Tuesday, 9/18/2007 Thursday, 9/20/2007
1 G.J. Denich Gym6:00pm5-66:00pm5- G.J. Denich Gym
7 G.J. Denich Gym7:00pm1-77:00pm2- G.J. Denich Gym
4 G.J. Denich Gym8:00pm4-38:00pm6- G.J. Denich Gym

Saturday, 9/22/2007 Tuesday, 9/25/2007
1 G.J. Denich Gym6:00pm7-36:00pm6- G.J. Denich Gym
4 G.J. Denich Gym7:00pm1-57:00pm7- G.J. Denich Gym
3 G.J. Denich Gym8:00pm4-28:00pm2- G.J. Denich Gym

Thursday, 9/27/2007 Tuesday, 10/2/2007
4 G.J. Denich Gym6:00pm7-56:00pm1- G.J. Denich Gym
5 G.J. Denich Gym7:00pm1-27:00pm3- G.J. Denich Gym
6 G.J. Denich Gym8:00pm3-48:00pm2- G.J. Denich Gym

Thursday, 10/4/2007 Saturday, 10/6/2007
5 G.J. Denich Gym6:00pm7-16:00pm6- G.J. Denich Gym
2 G.J. Denich Gym7:00pm3-27:00pm7- G.J. Denich Gym
1 G.J. Denich Gym8:00pm4-68:00pm3- G.J. Denich Gym

Tuesday, 10/9/2007 Thursday, 10/11/2007
4 G.J. Denich Gym6:00pm4-16:00pm5- G.J. Denich Gym
6 G.J. Denich Gym7:00pm5-77:00pm3- G.J. Denich Gym
1 G.J. Denich Gym8:00pm6-38:00pm2- G.J. Denich Gym

Tuesday, 10/16/2007 Thursday, 10/18/2007
5 G.J. Denich Gym6:00pm4-56:00pm2- G.J. Denich Gym
7 G.J. Denich Gym7:00pm1-67:00pm4- G.J. Denich Gym
3 G.J. Denich Gym8:00pm3-78:00pm1- G.J. Denich Gym

Tuesday, 10/23/2007 Thursday, 10/25/2007
3 G.J. Denich Gym6:00pm5-26:00pm5- G.J. Denich Gym
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4 G.J. Denich Gym7:00pm7-67:00pm2- G.J. Denich Gym
7 8:00pm6- G.J. Denich Gym

Tuesday, 10/30/2007
2 6:00pm6- G.J. Denich Gym
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